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Full Breakfast
2 bacon, 2 sausages, 2 free-range eggs, tomato, mushroom, beans & toast

served with tea or coffee and a glass of orange juice
 £9.25

Light Breakfast
Bacon, sausage, tomato, free-range egg, mushroom, beans & toast

served with tea or coffee and a glass of orange juice
£7.95

                            
Vegetarian Breakfast (V)

Vegetarian sausage, beans, tomato, mushroom, 2 free-range eggs & toast
served with tea or coffee and a glass of orange juice

£7.95

Additional Items; - 2 x hash browns, black pudding, sausage, bacon, egg,
mushrooms, or beans

£1.50 (per item)

Eggs Benedict
Poached egg served on honey roast ham over an english muffin

with hollandaise sauce
 £7.50

Smashed Avocado with Poached Eggs (V)
served over an english muffin

£7.25 (add 2 slices of bacon for £2.00)

Two Eggs on Toast (V)
Choose from fried, scrambled or poached

£5.50
 

Smoked Salmon and Scrambled Eggs
 served on brown or white toast

£7.50
                             

Breakfast Bap
Choose from bacon, sausage or fried free-range egg

£4.95

Breakfast Stack Bap
  2x bacon, fried egg, sausage and hash brown

£7.25
                                                                      

Beans on Toast
£4.95

Three Egg Omelette
with two fillings of your choice

Cheese, ham, mushroom, onion or tomato served with salad
£6.50 (add chips for £1.25)

Two Slices of Toast
with jam, marmalade or marmite

£2.80

Breakfast Menu
Available until 11.30 am Monday – Sunday

If you have any allergies please enquire as to the ingredients of a dish

mailto:hello@www.the-view.co.uk


www.the-view.co.uk |     01323 890139 |       hello@the-view.co.uk |      theviewatseafordhead

The View, Southdown Road, SEAFORD, East Sussex, BN25 4JS

Hot Drinks

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Espresso

Espresso Double

Mocha

Instant Coffee

Breakfast Tea

(decaf available)

Selection of herbal

and fruit teas 

Hot Chocolate

£3.10 

£3.20

£3.10

£3.10

£2.30

£2.60

£3.35

£1.50

£1.50

£1.60

All the coffees are available as Decaf 

and we also have Soya and Oat milk available

£3.25
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